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TIME-TABLE 

 

B.Pharmacy VIII Semester (Backlog-PCI Syllabus) December/January  -2026 
 

Time: 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

 

Date Day Paper Title 

05/01/2026 Monday  BP802T SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 

07/01/2026 Wednesday 
 BP803ET 

BP804ET 

                       PHARMA MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

               PHARMACEUTICAL REGULATORY SCIENCE         

09/01/2026 Friday 

BP805ET 

BP809ET 

BP810ET 

BP812ET  

                       PHARMACOVIGILANCE                    

                           COSMETIC SCIENCE                                                                                                                         
PHARMACOLOGICAL SCREENING   METHODS 

   DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS AND   NUTRACEUTICALS 

20/01/2026 Tuesday 

BP806ET

BP808ET 

BP811ET 

BP813ET 

QUALITY CONTROL AND STANDARDIZATION 

OF HERBALS 

              CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 

    ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION                            TECHNIQUES 

        PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 

21/01/2026 Wednesday  BP801T BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

 

NOTE: 

1. The Candidates whose forms are rejected by the Examination Branch will not be examined. If any 

Candidate is found not eligible at a later stage; his/her registration will be cancelled for this 

Examination. 

2. The Candidates must write the Examination at allotted centers only. The College Principals / Chief 

Superintendents should not allow other center candidates under any circumstances. 

3. Cell Phones & Programmable Calculators are strictly not allowed into the Examination Hall. 

4. The Candidates are responsible for obtaining the correct question paper as per Hall Ticket from the 

Invigilator at the Examinations. Answering a wrong Question paper may lead to Cancellation of 

Results. 

5. Any discrepancies in the above scheduled time table should be brought to the notice of the 

undersigned within 3 days. 

 

                Sd/- 
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