



**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
PALAMURU UNIVERSITY
MAHABUBNAGAR-509001**

TIME-TABLE

B.Pharmacy VIII Semester (Backlog-PCI Syllabus) December/January -2026

Time: 10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.

Date	Day	Paper	Title
05/01/2026	Monday	BP802T	SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
07/01/2026	Wednesday	BP803ET BP804ET	PHARMA MARKETING MANAGEMENT PHARMACEUTICAL REGULATORY SCIENCE
09/01/2026	Friday	BP805ET BP809ET BP810ET BP812ET	PHARMACOVIGILANCE COSMETIC SCIENCE PHARMACOLOGICAL SCREENING METHODS DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS AND NUTRACEUTICALS
20/01/2026	Tuesday	BP806ET BP808ET BP811ET BP813ET	QUALITY CONTROL AND STANDARDIZATION OF HERBALS CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
21/01/2026	Wednesday	BP801T	BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

NOTE:

1. The Candidates whose forms are rejected by the Examination Branch will not be examined. If any Candidate is found not eligible at a later stage; his/her registration will be cancelled for this Examination.
2. The Candidates must write the Examination at allotted centers only. The College Principals / Chief Superintendents should not allow other center candidates under any circumstances.
3. Cell Phones & Programmable Calculators are strictly not allowed into the Examination Hall.
4. The Candidates are responsible for obtaining the correct question paper as per Hall Ticket from the Invigilator at the Examinations. Answering a wrong Question paper may lead to Cancellation of Results.
5. Any discrepancies in the above scheduled time table should be brought to the notice of the undersigned **within 3 days**.

**Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**